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Notice

The following teachers will be on leave today 27 April, 2021. Al concerned
students please may note:-

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Dr. Alka Vohra Kuanr (Physics)

Dr. Amita Kapoor (Electronics)

Dr. Radhika Bakhshi (Biomedical Science)
Dr. Varsha Mehra (Biomedical Science)
Dr. Aakanksha (Computer Science)

Ms. Preeti Singhal (Electronics)

Mr. Shivam Kumar Singh (Mathematics)
Mr. Ginmenlen Touthang (Physics)

(Dr.Payal Mago)
Principal




